CBM9002A
OPERATION INSTRUCTION
www.corebai .comFOCUS ON DEVELOPMENT • SINCERELY SERVICE • INNOVATIVE FUTURE
Features
 Integrated, Industry Standard Enhanced 8051
- 48 MHz, 24 MHz, or 12 MHz CPU operation
- Four clocks per instruction cycle
- Two USARTS

OPERATION INSTRUCTION
www.corebai .comFOCUS ON DEVELOPMENT • SINCERELY SERVICE • INNOVATIVE FUTURE
Package/Ordering Information
Product Ordering number
Temperature
range
Package
description
Making
information
Transpot
media,quantily
CBM9002
CBM9002A-56ISG -40℃~85℃ SSOP-56 CBM9002A Tube,390
CBM9002A-56SCG 0℃~70℃ SSOP-56 CBM9002A Tube,390
CBM9002
CBM9002A-56IBG -40℃~85℃ BGA-56 CBM9002A Reel,2500
CBM9002A-56BCG 0℃~70℃ BGA-56 CBM9002A Reel,2500
CBM9002
CBM9002A-56ILG -40℃~85℃ QFN-56 CBM9002A Tray,520
CBM9002A-56LCG 0℃~70℃ QFN-56 CBM9002A Tray,520
CBM9002
CBM9002A-100TIG -40℃~85℃ TQFP-100 CBM9002A Reel,720
CBM9002A-100TCG 0℃~70℃ TQFP-100 CBM9002A Reel,720